
2025-2026 important dates

Saturday, September 6 Classes begin today, kicking off our 43  Season!rd
WELCOME BACK!

Sunday, September 28 Competition Team Headshots Held at the studio. Schedule TBD. Mandatory for comp team

Friday, October 10-
Monday, October 13 STUDIO CLOSED

Monday, December 22-
Saturday, January 3

Competition Team
Stage Rehearsal Held at School of the Arts. Schedule TBD. Mandatory for comp team.

Friday, May 22 RECITAL 2026: 
SOLO SHOWCASE Held at Roberts Wesleyan Cultural Life Center. Show time TBD

Saturday, May 23 RECITAL 2026 Held at Roberts Wesleyan Cultural Life Center. Show time TBD

Thursday, May 21 Dress Rehearsal for
Recreational Dancers

Held at Roberts Wesleyan Cultural Life Center, Schedule TBD
Mandatory for all recreational dancers

Classes resume Tuesday, October 14

STUDIO CLOSED Classes resume Saturday, November 1Friday, October 31

STUDIO CLOSED Classes resume Wednesday, November 12Tuesday, November 11

Wednesday, November 26-
Friday, November 28 STUDIO CLOSED Classes resume Saturday, November 29

STUDIO CLOSED Classes resume Monday, January 5

Monday, February 16-
Saturday, February 21 STUDIO CLOSED Classes resume Monday, February 23

Sunday, March 8

Friday, March 27-
Saturday, April 4 STUDIO CLOSED Classes resume Monday, April 6

Tuesday, April 7-
Friday, April 10 Picture Week Photos to be held at the studio, Schedule TBD. 

Mandatory for all dancers.

Saturday, May 16 Last Day of Classes

Monday, May 18-
Tuesday, May 19

Competition Team
Recital Rehearsal

Held at the studio, Schedule TBD
Mandatory for all competition team dancers


